
             ADDRESS__________________________________________________________________

CITY_______________________________________STATE_________ZIP______________

EMAIL______________________________________@_____________________________

NAME_____________________________________________________________________

PHONE____________________________________________________________________
(Check appropriate offer number box and enter the offer number in the mailing address on the envelope.)

Postmark By 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - Offer good on purchase of items listed below 
at participating Bed Bath & Beyond® stores between the start date and end 
date applicable to those items. No certificates from groups, clubs or 
organizations will be honored. Offer void if correct proof(s) of purchase and 
this original form along with a copy of your dated sales receipt or packing slip 
and complete name, address and zip code are not included. Offer good for 
U.S. & Puerto Rico residents only. Void where taxed, restricted and 
prohibited by law. Rebate offer expires if the rebate check is not cashed 
within 90 days of the check date, after which time Bed Bath & Beyond® will 
have no further obligation to you. Bed Bath & Beyond® is not responsible for 
lost, destroyed, misdirected, postage due or delayed mail or for any 
information provided by you to Bed Bath & Beyond®. All requests must be 
postmarked by the Postmark By date shown below specific to each item 
purchased. Please allow 8-10 weeks for delivery. Please keep copies of all 
materials for your records.

If you would like to join our mailing list and receive in-store coupons, circulars, 
and other promotional materials from Bed Bath & Beyond®, please check here.

o

Limit

Rebate Customer Service:  866-561-7654 

Rebate Tracksite:  www.bedbathrebates.com

  (ü)           Manufacturer                  Code                                                   Purchase Required                                                                        Reward

2)    MAIL TO: Bed Bath & Beyond, Offer # _____, P O Box 540034, El Paso TX, 88554-0034  

 Start Date   End Date 
 

AeroBed (Mattress)

Brita

Brita Limited Edition Pink Grand Pitcher (UPC 060258353938)

Brita 4 Pack Filters (UPC 060258424324)

$5 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card

$4 mail-in rebate

Cuisinart

Select Cuisinart Cookware Sets valued at $149.99 or Higher

BFP-10CH PowerBlend/Food Processor (UPC 086279013750)

DGB-600BC or a DGB-650BC Grind & Brew Thermal 10-cup
Coffeemaker (UPC 086279001153 or 086279024190)

DCC-1100 (UPC 086279013026,086279013828,086279020673),
DCC-1150 (UPC 086279017277, 086279017376), DCC-1200 
(UPC 086279110282, 086279005083, 086279015006), or DCC-2600 
(UPC 086279024619) Series Coffeemakers

3 piece Mixing Bowl Set with Lids

$20 mail-in rebate

$30 mail-in rebate

$10 mail-in rebate

Emerilware Cookware 
(Division of All-Clad)

$199.99 or more of any Emeril Cookware Emeril "At the Grill" Cookbook

Euro Pro Shark Deluxe Steam Mop, Model S3202 (UPC 622356525527) $20 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card

Food Processor KFC3100 

Food Processors KFP715, KFP720

Food Processor KFP740

Food Processors KFP750, KFP760, KFPW763

Food Processors KFPM773, KFPM770

Immersion Blender KHB100

Immersion Blender KHB300

Toasters KMTT 200, KMTT 400, KTT570

Select KitchenAid 5 Quart Mixers (Models KSM150PS, 
KSM152PS or KV25)

Select KitchenAid 6 Quart Mixers (Models KP26 or Kl26)

KitchenAid

$5 mail-in rebate

$10 mail-in rebate

$15 mail-in rebate

$20 mail-in rebate

$30 mail-in rebate

$5 mail-in rebate

$10 mail-in rebate

$10 mail-in rebate

Krups
Nescafé Dolce Gusto by Krups - Black KP2100,  Red KP2106, 
or Cream KP2102 (UPC 010942207191, 010942207184 
or 010942207207)

$30 mail-in rebate 7/30/2010

Sonicare Essence Dual Handle 5350 (UPC 075020803634)

Sonicare Flexcare plus UV (UPC 075020007964) or Sonicare 
Flexcare hi UV (075020803436)

Sonicare Flexcare lo (UPC 075020803443)

Sonicare Healthy White lo (075020000965)

Sonicare Essence 5500 or Essence 5500 with free UV sanitizer 
special pack (UPC 075020803023 or 075020012708)

Sonicare 2 or 3 pack brush heads

Philips Sonicare 

$15 mail-in rebate

$20 mail-in rebate

$15 mail-in rebate

$10 mail-in rebate

$10 mail-in rebate

$5 in January or March,
$7 in February

Entertainment 
Publications, Inc.

Entertainment Coupon Books 2010 $10 mail-in rebate

 8/1/2009     

 7/1/2009     

 2/1/2010

10/25/2009

10/25/2009

11/1/2009

7/1/2009

1/3/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

6/1/2009

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

1/1/2010

2/28/2010     

6/30/2010     

7/31/2010

3/31/2010

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

6/30/2010

2/28/2010

3/13/2010

3/27/2010

6/26/2010

6/30/2010

3/31/2010

4/30/2010

3/31/2010

5/1/2010

4/1/2010 

7/30/2010 

8/31/2010

4/30/2010

7/30/2010

7/30/2010

7/30/2010

3/28/2010

4/13/2010

4/27/2010

7/26/2010

5/15/2010

5/31/2010

5/15/2010

6/1/2010

V6 01/28/10

Bradshaw/Oneida
Bradshaw 17” non-stick roaster with a v/rack or 
Oneida 18” non-stick roaster with a v/rack

$10 mail-in rebate 1/31/2011 12/31/2010      10/1/2009     
Two per product,

per address.

09-93382

08-58653

10-18481

10-16627

09-86982

10-16601

10-16634

09-86943

10-16636

09-99501

08-59301

09-98583 Pyrex 6 Piece Bowl Set (UPC 071160055278) $5 mail-in rebate 10/1/2009 3/31/2010 4/30/2010Pyrex

One Per
Product

10-16802 Any AeroBed Extra Bed (UPC 760433018118) $10 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card One per 
household1/1/2010    9/30/2010       10/30/2010 

Bissel ProHeat 2X Cleanshot or LiftOFF Multicyclonic Pet Vacuum $20 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card 4/15/2010 3/13/2010      2/21/2010     
One per 

household10-18361

Two Per
Product

One per 
household

Two Per
Product

Two per 
household

One Per
Product

One Per
Product

One Per
Product

Two Per
Product

One Per
Product

Two Per
Household

No Limit

1/1/2010 4/30/2010 6/15/2010

To receive your mail-in rebate after purchasing qualifying item(s):
  1)    Include 1 offer per envelope.  For multiple purchases within the same offer #, where allowed, please submit only one envelope.
            a.    This completed form
            b.    Original UPC(s) from product package(s)
            c.    The original or a copy of your cash register receipt or packing slip dated on or 
                   between the offer’s start date and end date specific to the item purchased as 
                   shown below.

$30 mail-in rebate and 1 Year 
subscription to o Food & Wine
or o Travel + Leisure Magazine

$40 mail-in rebate and 2 Year
 subscription to o Food & Wine 
or o Travel + Leisure Magazine


