To receive your mail-in rebate after purchasing qualifying item(s): Include 1 offer per envelope. For multiple purchases within the same offer #, where allowed, please submit only one envelope.

a. This completed form Original UPC(s) from product package(s)
The original or a copy of your cash register receipt or packing slip dated on or between the offer's start date and end date specific to the item purchased as

BED BATH & BEYOND

2)	MAIL TO: Bed Bath & Beyond, Offer # _	, P O Box 540034, El Paso TX, 88554-0034

(Check appropriate offer number box and enter the offer number in the mailing address on the envelope.)

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
EMAIL		
PHONE		

TERMS AND CONDITIONS - Offer good on purchase of items listed below at participating Bed Bath & Beyond® stores between the start date and end date applicable to those items. No certificates from groups, clubs or organizations will be honored. Offer void if correct proof(s) of purchase and this original form along with a copy of your dated sales receipt or packing slip and complete name, address and zip code are not included. Offer good for U.S. & Puerto Rico residents only. Void where taxed, restricted and prohibited by law. Rebate offer expires if the rebate check is not cashed within 90 days of the check date, after which time Bed Bath & Beyond® will have no further obligation to you. Bed Bath & Beyond® is not responsible for lost, destroyed, misdirected, postage due or delayed mail or for any information provided by you to Bed Bath & Beyond®. All requests must be postmarked by the Postmark By date shown below specific to each item purchased. Please allow 8-10 weeks for delivery. Please keep copies of all materials for your records.

If you would like to join our mailing list and receive in-store coupons, circulars, and other promotional materials from Bed Bath & Beyond®, please check here.

Rebate Customer Service: 866-561-7654 Rebate Tracksite: www.bedbathrebates.com

	1	▼						
(✓)	Manufacturer	Code	Purchase Required	Reward	Start Date	End Date	Postmark E	By Limit
	AeroBed (Mattress)	10-16802	Any AeroBed Extra Bed (UPC 760433018118)	\$10 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card	1/1/2010	9/30/2010	10/30/2010	One per household
	Bissel	10-18361	ProHeat 2X Cleanshot or LiftOFF Multicyclonic Pet Vacuum	\$20 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card	2/21/2010	3/13/2010	4/15/2010	One per household
	Bradshaw/Oneida	08-59301	Bradshaw 17" non-stick roaster with a v/rack or Oneida 18" non-stick roaster with a v/rack	\$10 mail-in rebate	10/1/2009	12/31/2010	1/31/2011	Two per product per address.
		09-93382	Brita Limited Edition Pink Grand Pitcher (UPC 060258353938)	\$5 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card	8/1/2009	2/28/2010	4/1/2010	Two Per
	Brita	08-58653	Brita 4 Pack Filters (UPC 060258424324)	\$4 mail-in rebate	7/1/2009	6/30/2010	7/30/2010	Household
		10-18481	Select Cuisinart Cookware Sets valued at \$149.99 or Higher	3 piece Mixing Bowl Set with Lids	2/1/2010	7/31/2010	8/31/2010	One Per Product
		10-16627	BFP-10CH PowerBlend/Food Processor (UPC 086279013750)	\$20 mail-in rebate		3/31/2010	4/30/2010	One Per Product
			DGB-600BC or a DGB-650BC Grind & Brew Thermal 10-cup Coffeemaker (UPC 086279001153 or 086279024190)	\$30 mail-in rebate		6/30/2010	7/30/2010	
	Cuisinart		DCC-1100 (UPC 086279013026,086279013828,086279020673), DCC-1150 (UPC 086279017277, 086279017376), DCC-1200 (UPC 086279110282, 086279005083, 086279015006), or DCC-2600 (UPC 086279024619) Series Coffeemakers	\$10 mail-in rebate	11/1/2009	6/30/2010	7/30/2010	Two Per Product
	Emerilware Cookware (Division of All-Clad)	09-86982	\$199.99 or more of any Emeril Cookware	Emeril "At the Grill" Cookbook	7/1/2009	6/30/2010	7/30/2010	One Per Product
	Entertainment Publications, Inc.	09-99501	Entertainment Coupon Books 2010	\$10 mail-in rebate	1/1/2010	5/1/2010	6/1/2010	Two Per Product
	Euro Pro	10-16601	Shark Deluxe Steam Mop, Model S3202 (UPC 622356525527)	\$20 Bed Bath & Beyond Gift Card	1/3/2010	2/28/2010	3/28/2010	One Per Product
			Food Processor KFC3100	\$5 mail-in rebate	1/1/2010	3/13/2010	4/13/2010	One Per Product
			Food Processors KFP715, KFP720	\$10 mail-in rebate				
			Food Processor KFP740	\$15 mail-in rebate				
			Food Processors KFP750, KFP760, KFPW763	\$20 mail-in rebate				
			Food Processors KFPM773, KFPM770	\$30 mail-in rebate				
			Immersion Blender KHB100	\$5 mail-in rebate	1/1/2010	6/26/2010	7/26/2010	
	KitchenAid	10-16634	Immersion Blender KHB300	\$10 mail-in rebate				
			Toasters KMTT 200, KMTT 400, KTT570	\$10 mail-in rebate				
			Select KitchenAid 5 Quart Mixers (Models KSM150PS, KSM152PS or KV25)	\$30 mail-in rebate and 1 Year subscription to ☐ Food & Wine or ☐ Travel + Leisure Magazine		3/27/2010	4/27/2010	
			Select KitchenAid 6 Quart Mixers (Models KP26 or Kl26)	\$40 mail-in rebate and 2 Year subscription to ☐ Food & Wine or ☐ Travel + Leisure Magazine				
	Krups	09-86943	Nescafé Dolce Gusto by Krups - Black KP2100, Red KP2106, or Cream KP2102 (UPC 010942207191, 010942207184 or 010942207207)	\$30 mail-in rebate	6/1/2009	6/30/2010	7/30/2010	Two per household
			Sonicare Essence Dual Handle 5350 (UPC 075020803634)	\$15 mail-in rebate	1/1/2010	3/31/2010	5/15/2010	
		10-16636	Sonicare Flexcare plus UV (UPC 075020007964) or Sonicare Flexcare hi UV (075020803436)	\$20 mail-in rebate	1/1/2010	3/31/2010	5/15/2010	Two Per Product
			Sonicare Flexcare Io (UPC 075020803443)	\$15 mail-in rebate				
	Philips Sonicare		Sonicare Healthy White Io (075020000965)	\$10 mail-in rebate				
			Sonicare Essence 5500 or Essence 5500 with free UV sanitizer special pack (UPC 075020803023 or 075020012708)	\$10 mail-in rebate	1/1/2010	4/30/2010	6/15/2010	
			Sonicare 2 or 3 pack brush heads	\$5 in January or March, \$7 in February	1/1/2010	4/30/2010	5/31/2010	No Limit
	Pyrex	09-98583	Pyrex 6 Piece Bowl Set (UPC 071160055278)	\$5 mail-in rebate	10/1/2009	3/31/2010	4/30/2010	One per household
	· ·	12 2000	<u>'</u>		1			nousenola